JAGUAR 36
4 cabins, 2 heads

r._'l

2 queen cabins aft and

2 king forward

2 heads & showers

Price Range: $3,500-$5,400 p/w

INTENE i

LAGOON 410S2-E
WAYPOINT

! .1“:-. !
i art?
-

2 queen cabins aft and
1 double forward

2 heads, A/C included
Price Range: $4,200-$7,200 p/w

" LAGOON
LP43 ANDEN

1 king cabin aft and

2 double forward

3 heads, A/C included
Price Range: $5,000-$8,000 p/w
L =
LAGOON 440
CASTELLINA

!

[
'

3 queen cabins
2 single berths

<

il 3 heads
" Price Range: $5,200-$8,200 p/w

-

Al PRIVILEGE 465
CHANGE ORDER

e

4 queen cabins

1 single berth

4 heads

Price Range: $5,000-$8,000 p/w

LAGOON 470
MARLIN’S FANCY

4 double cabins
3 heads/showers

Price Range: $5,200-$8,200 p/w

PURCHASE FOR CHARTER:

ARE YOU LOOKING TO BUY A YACHT TO SHARE THE USE WITH A

ARE YOU FINDING IT DIFFICULT TO BUY WHAT YOU WANT RATHER
THAN WHAT THE CHARTER COMPANY TELLS YOU THEY WANT?

I CHARTER COMPANY?

BARE BOATS

LAGOON 380

TRUE COMPANIONS

£y

3 doubles
2 heads & showers

Price Range: $3,500-$5,400 p/w
r

LAGOON 410
BEDAZZLE

i 259

3 double cabins

2 single berths

2 heads

Price Range: $4,200-$7,200 p/w

.
BELIZE 43
DREAMWEAVER

3 double cabins

2 single berths

2 heads

Price Range: $4,000-$7,000 p/w

LAGOON 440
GATO DEL SOL

E—-.._L:‘.' -ﬁl

3 queen cabins

3 heads

Price Range: $5,000-$8,000 p/w

BAHIA 46
CERTITUDE

e

4 double cabins

4 single berths

4 heads

Price Range: $5,000-$8,000 p/w

LAGOON 500
Accomodates 12

5 double cabins

6 heads with showers

1 single berth, A/C included
Price Range: $8,000-$11,000 p/w

Goob NEwWSs! WE HAVE WHAT YOU WANT.
CALL FOR SPECIFIC INCOME PROJECTIONS.

BAREBOAT AND CREWED CATAMARANS WORLDWIDE

LAGOON 410
KITTY

4 double cabins
2 heads

Price Range: $3,710-$6,020 p/w

PRIVILEGE 42
JUMEAUX

=

4 double cabins
3 heads

Price Range: $3,710-$6,020 p/w

LAGOON 440
SEA OF LOVE

=

4 queen cabins

2 single berths (bow)

4 heods/showers

Price Range: $5,300-$8,300 p/w

PRIVILEGE 455
GATO CHATEAU

4 queen cabins
4 heads

Price Range: $4,900-$7,900 p/w

LAGOON 470
CATAMARANS.COM

S

Ty —

4 double cabins

3 single berths

4 heads

Price Range: $5,400-$8,400 p/w

o}

-

CREWED YACHTS

LAGOON 57
CRAZY HORSE

A floating ocean resort.
Places an emphasis on
individual privacy.
Price Range: $14,500-$16,500 p/w
s
MARQUISES 56
SOUTHERN PASSAGE

wﬁ:—_ |
- -.-'--—j"'
A truly well thought out
vessel with a wonderful
crew.

Price Range: $13,500-$18,400 p/w

=

detail.

PRIVILEGE 585
SABORE

A fast, luxurious charter
yacht, lavish in space
and beauty.

Price Range: $21,500-$26,500 p/w

LAGOON 440
Cabin Cruise

Classic layout, spacious
salon. Fully air
conditioned.

*Price Range: $1,250-81,995 piw

* Cabin Cruise rates based upon
single occupancy.

ELITE ISLAND YACHTS

LAGOON 570
DOUBLE FEATURE

&_-

Exceptional layout and world
class accommodations.

A wide variety of activities.

Price Range: $17,200-$22,500 p/w

PRIVILEGE 60
BEST REVENGE 5

e

A new level of luxury,
finish, spaciousness and

Price Range: $21,500-$28,500 p/w

YAPLUKA 70
WONDERFUL

—

The opulence of a mega
yacht with the majesty of
a catamaran.

Price Range: $30,000-$35,000 p/w

LAGOON LP43
Cabin Cruise

L=vs B
i ""‘-" b

Performance, comfort o
and elegance. Fully air

conditioned.

Price Range: Call for rates

I-'OI]I

\Wr

h

LAGOON 500 Layout

THE
“’.‘3 CRUISE CLUB

WWW.CATAMARANS,COM

s L

._,-

o T

X

TORTOLASS ™ £

CENTER

Craig Cochran Dana Candel Joann Higgins Sean Powell

| L5
ni

Toll Free:1-800-262-0308, Local:954-566-5427

WWW.CATAMARANS.COM Email: info@catamarans.com



